
City and Borough of Wrangell Updated: 4/18/2013

MSC - Boat Haulout Pier Structural Upgrades

Plan Holders List

Bid Opening:  Thursday, April 18, 2013 at 2:00 p.m. - Council Chambers

Name Address Phone Fax Email

1 Northwest Contractors Network 2730 Occidental Ave. S. 206-343-1595 202-382-4397 steve.mcduffee@e-arc.com

Steve McDuffee Seattle, WA  98134  

2 Contractor Plan Center 5468 SE International Way 503-650-0148 503-650-8273 brie@contractorplancenter.com

Brie Kidwell Milwaukie, OR 97222

3 Croy Construction, Inc P.O. Box 7164 907-225-3048 907-225-7988 lkstorage@kpunet.net

Gary Croy Ketchikan, AK 99901

4 Pool Engineering, Inc. P.O. Box 6000 907-617-1615 907-225-6684 john@poolinc.com

John Pool Ketchikan, AK 99901

5 The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward Hwy #202 907-563-2029 907-562-0956 ali@theplansroom.com

Ali Tingley Anchorage, AK 99503

6 Tamico Incorporated P.O. Box 1540 907-772-4218 907-772-4219 tamico@aptalaska.net

Jimmy Martinsen Petersburg, AK 99833

7 Pipe and Piling Supplies USA, LTD. 3506 A Street SE 253-939-4700 253-939-8982 jklapperich@pipe-piling.com

Josh Klapperich Auburn, WA 98002

8 Reed Construction 800-467-2860 800-467-2860 erp@reedbusiness.com

9 Western Dock & Bridge 777 Main Street 907-247-1777 907-247-1787 wdab@kpunet.net

Jan paulson Ketchikan, AK 99901

10 Pacific Pile & Marine, L.P. 700 S Riverside Drive 206-331-3873 206-774-5958 carrieh@pacificpile.com

Carrie Nolte Seattle, WA  98108

11 MKB Constructors 12732 Willows Road NE 425-285-0593 x 402 425-285-0641 sbolong@mkbconstuctors.com

Sam Bolong Kirkland, WA 98034

mailto:steve.mcduffee@e-arc.com
mailto:brie@contractorplancenter.com
mailto:lkstorage@kpunet.net
mailto:john@poolinc.com
mailto:ali@theplansroom.com
mailto:tamico@aptalaska.net
mailto:jklapperich@pipe-piling.com
mailto:erp@reedbusiness.com
mailto:wdab@kpunet.net
mailto:carrieh@pacificpile.com
mailto:sbolong@mkbconstuctors.com

